











GZ -7 NOILDO3S

7-91E0Td L

BAUM

FK2001525
PART DESCRIPTION PART # oTY.
SHAFT-SLITTER, REMOVEABLE ASM. | FK2001355 |
PULLEY-REG. DRIVE W/GEAR ASM FK2001358 ||
GEAR ASM., W/ FIXED SHAFT FK2001359 |
SWITCH-SLITTER SAFETY, 1320 FK2001395 |
DESCRIPTION: gHAFT-SLITTER, REMOVABLE ASSEMBLY NUMBER:
FK 2001525
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

REV:

SHEET 2 OF 2




7-91€0Td L

9¢ -7 NOIL1D3S

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: gy AFT-SLITTER, REMOVABLE.

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

FK2001355

REV:

SHEET 10F 2




LZ -7 NOILDO3S

7-91E0Td L

FK2001355

ITEM # PART DESCRIPTION PART # oTY.
| KEY-WOODRUFF 200-576-01-00 2
2 WASHER-LOCK M04 INT TOOTH +260-304-07-00( 4
3 SCREW-BUT HD CAP M4X8 BLK 260-307-02-00( 4
4 KNOB-REG BIAS 260-924-01-00f 2
5 RING O 261-311-01-00f2
6 RING-RETAIN EXT MI3X1 BLK 262-551-03-00( 4
1 GEAR-SPUR 13T.6P. 264-530-01-00] |
8 GEAR-SPUR 13T.6P. 264-531-01-00] 1
9 SHAFT-SLITTER 264-533-01-00] 2
10 SCREW-SET CUP PT.#10-32X.25 |20441 2
Il PIN-LOCATING, SLITTER HOUSING[FK0001494 2
|2 GUARD-SLITTER, OPER SIDE FK0001499 |
I3 GUARD-SLITTER, NON-OPER FK0001500 |
1 4 SCREW-SLITTER RETAINING FK0001504 2
15 HOUSING-SLITTER SHAFT, OP. FK2001363 |
16 HOUSING-SLITTER SHAFT, NONOP.|FK2001364 I

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: g AFT-SLITTER, REMOVABLE

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

FK 2001355

REV.

SHEET 20OF 2




SHEET 1OF 2

'FK 2001363

TP10316-4

SECTION 4-28




6 - NOI1L1D3S

7-91E0Td L

FK2001363

ITEM # PART DESCRIPTION PART # QTY.

| SPRING-COMP PER PRINT 24159 |

2 SPRING 24216 |

3 LOCTITE 222 31428 .001| N/S

4 CAP-KNOB M6 34062 -

5 WASHER-LOCK SPLIT M5 261-056-03-00] |

6 BRG-BALL |5mmX32mmX9mm 261-168-01-00]2

1 SPRING-WAVE 261-748-01-00]|2

8 SCREW-SOC HD CAP M6X30 BLK 262-320-11-00] 1

9 SCREW-SHLDS SOC 6DXM5X 16 262-497-04-00{ |

10 NUT-HEX FULL M5 BLK 262-504-03-00{ I

Il RING-RETAIN INT M32X1.2 BLK 262-552-06-00] 4

12 BLOCK SCREW 263-195-01-00] I

13 SHIM-WASHER 6 X 12 X .| 264-903-01-00] I

14 HOUSING-PIVOT 264-946-01-00{ 1

15 HOUSING-SLITTER SHAFT FK0001492 |

DESCRIPTION: HOUSING-SLITTER ASM. OP. ASSEMBLY NUMBER: REV
BAUM FK2001363

NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

SHEET 20F 2




7-91€0Td L

0€ -7 NOILDO3S

BAUM | FK 2001364

2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER SHEET 1OF2

DESCRIPTION: HOUSING-SLITTER ASM. NON.OP. ASSEMBLY NUMBER: REV




TE - NOILDO3S

7-91E0Td L

FK2001364

ITEM # PART DESCRIPTION PART # oTY.

I SPRING-COMP PER PRINT 24159 I

2 SPRING 24216 [

3 LOCTITE 609 24794 .001| N/S
4 LOCTITE 222 31428 .001] N/S
5 CAP-KNOB M6 34062 [

6 WASHER-LOCK SPLIT M5 261-056-03-00] I

7 BRG-BALL |5mmX32mmX9mm 261-168-01-00]2

8 SCREW-SOC HD CAP M6X30 BLK 262-320-11-0011

9 SCREW-SHLDS SOC 6DXM5X16 262-497-04-001 I

10 NUT-HEX FULL M5 BLK 262-504-03-00] I

I RING-RETAIN INT M32X1.2 BLK [262-552-06-00]2

12 BLOCK SCREW 263-195-01-00] I

13 SHIM-WASHER 6 X 12 X .1 264-903-01-00{ 1

14 HOUSING-PIVOT 264-946-01-001 I

15 HOUSING-SLITTER SHAFT FKO00149?2 |

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: OUSING-SLITTER ASM. NON.OP.

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

UNIT

NAME:

2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

FK 2001364

REV.

SHEET 20F 2




7-91€0Td L

¢€ -7 NOILDO3S

FK2001358

ITEM & PART DESCRIPTION PART # oTY.
| WASHER-LOCK M05 INT TOOTH + [260-304-08-00(3
2 SCREW-SOC HD CAP M5X35 BLK 262-491-11-00)3
3 NUT-HEX FULL MIO BLK 262-504-06-00] 1
4 RING-RETAIN EXT MIOXI BLK 262-551-01-00)2
S WASHER-PLAIN M5 5.3X10XI BLK 262-709-03-00]3
6 WASHER-PLAIN MIO 10.5X21X2 BLK | 262-709-06-00] 1
1 STUD-MTG. PLASTIC GEAR FK0001490 |
8 GEAR-SPUR, PLASTIC W/BEARINGS |FK2001360 |
9 PULLEY-REG. DRIVE W/ BRGS FK2001362 |

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: py|_ | EY-REG, DRIVE W/GEAR

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

FK 2001358

REV.

SHEET 1OF 1




€€ - NOILO3S

7-91E0Td L

{© T
ONO

o

i

FK2001359
ITEM & PART DESCRIPTION PART & oTY,
| NUT-HEX FULL MIO BLK 262-504-06-00 1
2 RING-RETAIN EXT MIOXI BLK 262-551-01-00{ 1
3 WASHER-PLAIN MIO0 10.5X21X2 BLK |262-709-06-00] I
4 STUD-GEAR, 73.50 LG. FK0001491 |
5 GEAR-SPUR, STEEL W/BEARINGS FK2001361 |

B- sauM

DESCRIPTION: GEAR W/ FIXED SHAFT

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

FK2001359

REV.

SHEET 1OF 1




7-91€0Td L

Ve -7 NOILO3S

il

&@

FK2001361
ITEM # PART DESCRIPTION PART # QTY.
SHIM-WASHER 10 X 16 X | 200-295-03-00

BEARING BALL

213-535-02-00

RING-RETAIN INT M26X1.2 BLK 262-552-04-00

Slw|rno|—

GEAR-SPUR 13T.6P STEEL FK0001488

—_——-_ | -

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: GEAR-SPUR, STEEL W/BEARINGS

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

FK 2001361

REV:

SHEET 1 0OF 1




GE - NOIL1DO3S

7-91E0Td L

SCALE 1.000
FK2001395
ITEM % PART DESCRIPTION PART & oTY.
I SCREW-SOC HD CAP M3X12 BLK 260-646-06-00] 4
2 WASHER-LOCK SPLIT M4 261-056-02-00] 2
3 WASHER-PLAIN M4 4.3X9X0.8 BLK 262-109-02-00] 2
SCALE1.000 4 |SWITCH- LIMIT, MINIATURE 264-011-01-00] 1
5 PLATE-SLTR SAFETY SW MNTG, 1320 |FKO0015217 I
DESCRIPTION: q\z/| TCH-SLITTER, SAFETY ASSEMBLY NUMBER: REV
BAUM —
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER FK2001395 SHEET 10F 1




7-91€0Td L

9€ -7 NOIL1D3S

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: GUARD-FOL DER, PARALLEL

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

FK2001357

REV:

SHEET 10F 3




LE -7 NOILD3S

7-91E0Td L

DESCRIPTION: 5 yARD-FOL DER, PARAL LEL

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

FK2001357

REV:

SHEET 20OF 3




7-91€0Td L

8€ -7 NOILDO3S

FK2001357
ITEM & PART DESCRIPTION PART # oTY.
| SPACER (TUBE 0.35X0.75%2.20) 200-395-29-00] 4
2 LUBRICATOR-PERMA VISCOGEN 228-326-01-00] 1
3 GUARD- ROLL, REAR 260-229-01-00] 1
4 WASHER-LOCK M06 INT TOOTH + 1260-304-09-00]5
5 WASHER-LOCK M08 INT TOOTH + [260-304-10-00]4
6 NUT-LOCK,ELASTIC STOP M8 REG 260-309-08-00|8
1 SCREW-FLT HD SOC M6X20 BLK 260-319-04-00] I
8 SCREW-FLT HD SOC M6X70 BLK 260-319-08-00] 1
9 HANDWHEEL -SAFETY 260-515-01-00] 1
10 WASHER-COUNTERSUNK 260-588-01-00] 1
11 WASHER-LOCK SPLIT M8 261-056-05-00] 2
12 SPACER - GEAR COVER 261-248-01-00] |
13 SPACER-LUBE BLOCK 261-525-01-00]2
14 GUARD-REGISTER DRIVE 261-858-01-00] 1
15 ASSY- LUBE BLOCK 262-026-BG-01] 1
16 SCREW-HEX HD CAP M8X25 262-153-25-00)2
17 SCREW-HEX HD CAP M6X635 262-155-65-00] I

18 SCREW-SOC HD CAP M6X20 BLK 262-320-09-00]2
19 SCREW-SOC HD CAP M6X60 BLK 262-320-17-00] 2
20 GUARD-LOWER ROLL 262-419-01-00] 1
21 SCREW-SOC HD CAP M8X65 BLK 262-492-15-00/ 4
22 SCREW-SET SOC FLT M4x4 BLK 262-503-01-00] 1
23 NUT-HEX FULL M8 BLK 262-504-05-00[10 -
24 WASHER-PLAIN M8 8.4X17X1.6 BLK |262-709-05-00)10 -
25 KEY- WOODRUFF, SPECIAL 263-532-01-00]1
26 SPACER GEAR COVER 263-535-01-00] |
21 GUARD-SLITTER 264-406-B8G-01] 1
28 CAP-HEX COVER 279-581-08-00[8
29 SHIELD-GREASE, UPPER 1320 FK0001495 |
30 GUARD-NON-OPER SIDE, 1320 PAR | FKO000I501 |
31 GUARD-OPER SIDE, 1320 PAR FK0001502 |
32 ROD-THREADED, M8 X 169 LG. FK0001503 1
33 ROD-THREADED,M8 X 100 LG. FK0001559 |
34 ENCODER-ASSY, 1300 W/HDW FK2000351 |

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: 5 yARD-FOL DER, PARAL LEL

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

UNIT

NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

FK2001357

REV:

SHEET 30F 3




6€ - NOI1L1D3S

7-91E0Td L

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: GUARD-SLITTER

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

264-406-BG-01

REV:

SHEET 1OF 2




7-91€0Td L

Ov -7 NOILDO3S

264-406-BG-01
ITEM # PART DESCRIPTION PART # QTY.
| BAR-GUARD MOUNTING 264-400-01-00(2
2 BRACKET-GUARD 264-399-01-00(2
3 CAUTION LABEL 267-634-01-00] 1
4 DECAL-KNIFE WARNING (HORIZONT) |276-744-01-00] |
5 GUARD-SLITTER SHAFT 264-397-01-00] 1
6 NUT-HEX FULL M6 BLK 262-504-04-00(2
7 SCREW-BUT HD CAP M6X8 BLK 261-053-01-00]4
8 SCREW-FLT HD SOC M6X10 BLK 260-319-02-00] 4
9 SCREW-SOC HD CAP M6X30 BLK 262-320-11-00]2
10 WASHER-LOCK M06 INT TOOTH + 1260-304-09-00]4

BAUM

PESCRIPTION: GUARD-SLITTER

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

264-406-BG-01

REV.

SHEET 2OF 2




Ty - NOILDO3S

7-91E0Td L

262-026-BG-01
ITEM & PART DESCRIPTION PART # oTY.
| PLUG-PIPE 1/8 005-0200 |
2 BLOCK-LUBRICATION 262-011-01-00] 1
3 TUBE-LUBRICATION 262-012-01-00] 1
4 TUBE-LUBE CURVED 262-013-01-00] 1 .
5 ADHESIVE-RETAINING, RC/60 [262-046-01-00f.006 o

1

NOTE: COMPONENT # 5 NOT SHOWN

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: A SSEM BLY-L UBE BLOCK

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

262-026-BG-01

REV.

SHEET 10F 1




7-91€0Td L

¢V -7 NOILDO3S

FK2000351
ITEM # PART DESCRIPTION PART # QTY.
1 PLATE, ENCODER MTG 237-695-02-00 1
2 ENCODER 200 P/REV 245-500-01-00 1
3 WASHER-LOCK M03 INT TOOTH  + 260-304-05-00 2
4 NUT-LOCK,ELASTIC STOP M4 REG | 260-309-05-00 1
5 SCREW-PAN HD FREEDRIV M3X4 | 260-667-01-00 2
6 WASHER-LARGE OD FLAT M4 261-414-03-00 2
7 SCREW-SOC HD CAP M4X16 BLK | 262-490-05-00 1
8 NUT-HEX FULL M4 BLK 262-504-02-00 1

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: A SSEM BLY-ENCODER, W/HDW

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

UNIT
NAME:

2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

FK2000351

REV:

SHEET 10OF 2




€V - NOILO3S

7-91E0Td L

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: A SSEM BLY-ENCODER, W/HDW

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

FK 2000351

REV:

SHEET 2O0F 2




e — | —

— Oy | | —

clo|o|ce

'8 '

QIO|O|O

#* |lo|o|o|o

' i v

= ln|ln|s|o

€ |—|—|o|

< || —|m

a |||

— =~

w|w|w|w

NI NI I Y

3

e _
» —

b

T = =
o | © -
o | — ]
o | = =
x | & Ol

O lo|lo|lw|o
e E
DFFM'
NS -

= lx|a -

x lulw|z|o

< | S|lo|—|=

Qo o
[

'

-

)

o

=3

SHEET 1O0F 2

FK 2001498

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

‘ROLL-FOLD, PARALLEL

2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

TP10316-4

SECTION 4-44




Gy - NOILDO3S

7-91E0Td L

e
lo o —e

BAUM

DESCRIPTIONR O | -FOL D, PARALLEL

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

FK 2001498

REV:

SHEET 2 OF 2




7-91€0Td L

97 - NOILDO3S

BAUM

DESCRIPTION: G A PSET-FOL DER

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

FK2001379

REV:

SHEET 1OF 2




Ly -7 NOILD3S

7-91E0Td L

FK2001379
ITEM # PART DESCRIPTION PART # oTY,
| SCREW-BUT HD CAP M8X20 BLK 260-440-04-00]10 -
2 WASHER-LOCK SPLIT M8 261-056-05-00] 10 -
3 GAPSET ASSY.-#1 L.H. 261-288-BG-01] 1
4 GAPSET ASSY.-#1 R.H. 261-288-BG-01
5 GAPSET ASSY.-#2 L.H. 261-290-BG-01
6 GAPSET ASSY.-#2 R.H. 261-290-BG-01
1 GAPSET ASSY.-#3 L.H. 261-292-BG-01] 1
8 GAPSET ASSY.-#3 R.H. 261-292-BG-01
9 GAPSET ASSY.-#4 L.H. 261-294-BG-01
10 GAPSET ASSY.-#4 R.H. 261-294-BG-01
11 GAPSET ASSY.-#5 L.H. 261-296-BG-01
12 GAPSET ASSY.-#5 R.H. 261-296-BG-01
DESCRIPTIONG APSET-FOL DER ASSEMBLY NUMBER: REV:
BAUM
EQ'JE: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER F K 2001379 SHEET 20F 2




SHEET 10OF 2

261-288-BG-01

TP10316-4

SECTION 4 -48




6V - NOILDO3S

7-91E0Td L

261-288-BG-01
ITEM # PART DESCRIPTION PART # OTY.
| BLOCK-BOTTOM, GAPSET 261-246-01-00 |1
2 BLOCK-TOP 261-244-01-00 |1
3 DIAL-BAUMSET &I 47433-001 |
4 HOUSING ASSY.-BRG.,#| ROLL 261-297-BG-01 I
3 KNOB - BAUMSET 47701 |
6 LEVER- GAPSET 47702 |
1 NUT-5/16-32 PER PRINT 43816 |
8 PIN- PIVOT 41923 |
9 PIN-SPRING MED .125XI.125 23121 |
10 PLUG-BINDER 261-233-01-00 |1
I RING-RETAINING, .250 22161 2
12 SCREW-SET SOC FLT M5X5 BLK 261-658-02-00 ||
I3 SCREW-TENSION, #I 261-226-01-00 |1
14 SPACER-SPRING, GAPSET 261-234-01-00 |1
I'5 SPRING-BLVILLF,23X8.2XI 31050 2
|6 SPRING-COMP PER PRINT 06491 I
11 SPRING-TORSION 41925 |

BAUM

DESCRIPTIONG APSET ASSEMBLY - #1

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

261-288-BG-01

REV.

SHEET 2OF 2




7-91€0Td L

0S -7 NOILDO3S

B

BAUM

DESCRIPTIONG APSET ASSEMBLY - #2

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

261-290-BG-01

REV.




TS -7 NOILDO3S

7-91E0Td L

261-290-BG-01

ITEM & PART DESCRIPTION PART # QTY.
1 BLOCK-BOTTOM, GAFSET 26 1-246-01-00 I
2 BLOCK -TOP 26 1-244-01-00 [
3 DIAL-BAUMSET #1 4T433-002 [
4 HOUSIHG ASSY . -BRG.  #2 & #4 ROL[761-298-BG-0I [
3 KNOB- BAUMSET aTTa | I
] LEVER- GAPSET 47702 |
1 HUT-5/16-32 PER PRINT 43816 |
8 FIN- PIVOT 41823 [
g PIN-SPRING MED . 125X1.125 23127 [
10 PLUG-BINDER £bl-233-01-00 I
L RING-RETAINING, . 250 22167 2
12 SCREW-3ET S0C FLT MEXS BLK 261-658-02-00

13 SCREW-TENSIOH, &2 2E1-226-02-00 [
14 SPACER-SPRING, GAPSET 261-234-01-00

15 SPACER-SPRING, #2 2B 1-225-04-00 I
] SPRING-BLVILLE 23X8 21| 31050 2
17 SPRING-COMP PER PRINT 064491 I
18 SPRING-TORS ION 41525 [
149 WASHER-PLAIN 33X, 75X, 06 204492 |

BAUM

DESCRIPTIONG APSET ASSEMBLY - #2

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

261-290-BG-01

REV:

SHEET 2 OF 2




SHEET 1O0F 2

REV:

261-292-BG-01

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

DESCRIPTIONG APSET ASSEMBLY - #3

UNIT
NAME:

= BAUM

TP10316-4

SECTION 4 - 52




€G- NOILO3S

7-91E0Td L

261-292-BG-01

ITEM & PART DESCRIPTION PART # eTY.
I BLOCK-BOTTOM, GAPSET 26 1-246-01-00 I
g BLOCK-TQP 261-244-01-00 I
3 DIAL-BAUMSET #1 47433-003 [
4 HOUSING ASSY.-4#3 ROLL BRG. £61-299-BG-01 |
5 KNOB- BAUMSET 47701 [
G LEVER- GAPSET 47702 |
i HUT-5/16-32 PER PRINT 43316 1
8 PIN- PIVOT 41923 |
9 PIN-SPRING MED . 125X1.125 23Tl |
10 PLUG-BINDER e61-233-01-00 |
Il RING-RETAINING, . 250 22187 2
|2 SCREW-SET 50C FLT M5X3 BLE 261-658-02-00 I
13 SCREW-TENSION, #3 261-226-03-00 I
|4 SPACER-SPRING, GAPSET 2hl1-234-01-00 I
|5 SPACER-SPRING, #3 del-225-03-00 [
I§ SPRING-BLVILLE 23X&. 2¥1 I1050 Z
|7 SPRING-COMP PER PRINT 06491 [
|8 SPRING-TORS | ON 41825 |
19 WASHER-PLAIN | 33X.T3X.06 20452 I

BAUM

DESCRIPTIONG APSET ASSEMBLY - #3

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

261-292-BG-01

REV:

SHEET 2OF 2




SHEET 1 OF 2

261-294-BG-01

TP10316-4

SECTION 4-54




GG - NOILDO3S

7-91E0Td L

261-294-BG-01

ITEM & PART DESCRIPTION PART & aTy.
I BLOCK-BOTTOM, GAPSET 2B1-246-01-00 ||
2 BLOCK-TOP 2EI-244-01-00 ||
3 DIAL-BAUMSET #1 47433-004 |
4 HOUSING ASSY.-BRG. %2 & #4 ROLL261-298-BG-01 ||
d KWOE- BAUMSET 47101 |
6 LEVER- GAPSET 47102 |
1 NUT-5/16-32 PER PRINT 43816 |
8 FIN- PIVOT 41923 |
E PIN-SPRING MED . 123X1.123 23121 |
1 RING-RETAINING, 250 22167 4
I SCREW-TENSION, &4 261-226-04-00 | |
12 SPACER-SPRING, GAPSET 2601-234-01-00 | |
13 SPACER-SPRING, £4 2B1-225-02-00 ||
14 SPRING-BLYILLE 23X8.2%1 31050 2
15 SPRING-COMP PER PRINT 06491 |
L SPRING-TORSION 41925 |
17 WASHER-PLAIN 33X, 75X, 08 20492 |

BAUM

DESCRIPTION A pSET ASSEMBLY - #4

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

261-294-BG-01

REV:

SHEET 2OF 2




7-91€0Td L

9SG -7 NOIL1D3S

DESCRIPTIONGAPSET ASSEMBLY - #5 ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

261-296-BG-01

2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

REV:

SHEET 1O0F 2



/S -¥ NOILD3S

7-91E0Td L

261-296-BG-01

ITEM # PART DESCRIPTION PART # OTY.
I BLOCK-BOTTOM, GAPSET 261-246-01-00 ||
2 BLOCK-TOP 261-244-01-00 |1
3 DIAL-BAUMSET #I 47433-003 I
4 HOUSING ASSY.-#5 ROLL BRG. 261-300-BG-01 I
3 KNOB- BAUMSET 47701 I
6 LEVER- GAPSET 47702 I
1 NUT-5/16-32 PER PRINT 43816 I
8 PIN- PIVOT 41923 I
9 PIN-SPRING MED .125XI.125 23121 I
10 PLUG-BINDER 261-233-01-00 ||
I RING-RETAINING, .250 22167 2
|2 SCREW-SET SOC FLT M5X5 BLK 261-658-02-00 ||
I3 SCREW-TENSION , #5 261-226-05-00 ||
14 SPACER -SPRING , #5 261-225-01-00 ||
I'5 SPACER-SPRING, GAPSET 261-234-01-00 ||
16 SPRING-BLVILLF,23X8.2XI 31050 2
11 SPRING-COMP PER PRINT 06491 I
18 SPRING-TORSION 41925 I
19 WASHER-PLAIN . 33X.75X.06 20492 I

BAUM

DESCRIPTIONG APSET ASSEMBLY - #5

UNIT
NAME: 2020 PILE FEEDER FOLDER

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

261-296-BG-01

REV.

SHEET 2OF 2




DELIVERY
(STACKER)




€ 40T 133Hs

A3d

2870002 M4

‘d3dNNN ATaN3ISSY

430104 ¥3d334 3711d 0202

HINVN
LINN

(43aXOVIS) 31aVL AY3IAITAA

‘NOI1d140s3d

WNvd

SECTIONS5-2

TP10316-4



€ 4o ¢ 133Hs

A3d

2870002 M4

‘d39INNN ATdINTSSY

4307104 d3d334 3711d 020¢

‘JNVN
LINN

(43aMOVIS) 319VL AYIAITAA

:NO|1d140S3d

TP10316-4

SECTIONS5-3



€ 40 €l133ks H3A704 ¥3d334 371d 0202 FWVN s o=
¢8t7000Z M4 o NNvg me
S "HMIGINNN AT9INISSY (¥3X0V1S) I19VL AY3IAITAA —— = =
4 0870¢ 014 “¥D0T-YIHSYM 4
4 00-€0-960-19¢ S LTTdS YOO T-4IHSYM 34 | 00-90-¢65-9¢ ATE ¢ IXIEW INT NIVLIg-ONTY vd
4 00-€0-T/E€-T0C |+ HLOOL LX3 90N YO0 T-43IHSYM Ly | 00-€0-591-6L¢ 370d € NIVYLS-431 13 ¢!
¢ 00-80-70€-09¢ |+ HLOOL INI SOW YO0 T-43IHSVYM 97 ¢ LSSy T 11399Y39-A3710d <
Ve 00-60-108-9L¢ |+ HLOOL LX3 SOW YO0 T-43IHSYM Gy | Grecd J10H-901d I
¢ 00-70-108-9L¢ |+ HLOOL LX3 7OW YO0 T-43IHSYM 144 3 00-€0-L91-6L¢ JIVIW-N1d 0¢
f 00-20-181-6L2| QISLE" WIG UNIYHSLIYIH-ONIENL ey f 00 -T0 -00S -T92 4vg gIUIvLS-ISON ol
| 00-T0-2CT -192 dINOVLS-AVYL 14 | 00-10-€15-6L¢ 9€0G 1IN JATYT-JOLONW gl
v 697¢<l GIOXY I MO8 319Y0-3 1L Iy | G6r06 ONISSIW Q4vNO ONINIVM-TIBY 1 L]
f 8ocV¢ JOUYT JLIHM 318¥0-31 1 ov | 98907 SLyvd ONITAOW NOILNYO-138Y1 91
ieg ¢8dle | AMy /1 INITAHLIATOd MWHN-3dVL 6¢ | 00-€0-791-6L¢ 370d-€  ONTd LIV Gl
f 00-G1-167-29¢ 18 GGXSIW dvD OH D0S-MIYOS 8¢ ¢ 00-10-505-19¢ IOV LS-4IONYH 7l
¢ 00-70-167-.9¢ 18 XS dvD OH D0S-MIYOS L€ | 00-10-LE1-19¢ INTY0-09vNo ¢l
f 00-10-901-L9¢ | #/1 <XZE-01# dVO QH J0S-MIYOS 9¢ f 00-T0-9¢T -T9¢ 43NV LS-INVY a
¢ 8067 ¢ /1 X ZE€-014 TOHS-MIYOS Ge | 00-10-681-06¢ "HY “301S-3INvYd [
l 00-€0-9Ly-19¢ A8 8XGW dND 208 L13S-MIYOS Ve f 00-10-L0-76¢ HOT O "301S-3INVY S 0l
4 00-60-21Z-00¢ 18 9X7W dND 208 L13S-MIYOS e l 6891¢ 9176 D1LSY1d-dWV 1D 6
l 00-10-691-6L¢ |8/€X9# TVLIN LIIHS THNVI-MIYOS € f 00-T0-8.T -T92 dI¥1S-HSNYH 8
4 00-90-66€-192 | NOTAN GWNHL G3LLOTS IW-MIYOS I¢ 4 00-10-891-19¢ Wi Wl Z ¢ XWws | 177 g- 944 L
l 00-20-€60-19¢ A8 01X dvD OH LNE-MIYOS 0¢ f 00-10-€v1-19¢ "OLW YOLOW-1340v48 9
vl 00-80-10€-09¢ 18 0IXSW dvD OH LNE-MIYOS 67 f 00-10-1L1-19¢ LEO TX 0G1 "ONIWIL-1138 ¢
0l 00-€0-10€-09¢ A1E 01XSW dvD OH LNE-MIYOS 8¢ f 00 -TO-¥6¥ -T9¢ 4dINovLS-1138 14
l 00-L0-L0€-09¢ 18 02Xy dvD OH LNE-MIYOS L f 00-T0-0S€ -T9¢ YINOVIS 31 1-4v8 ¢
| 10989-/5T-T9z INTH0 4INOVLS- 1104 92 | OVv000Z Y1 T0HINOD ¥INDVLS-ASSY 2
| 9550002 M4 J1EVLSAray 43novLS-1104 Gl f T0 949 -8T6 -L9¢ T33HM NMOQUTOH-ASSY f
“ALO # 1yvd NOILd 142530 Luvd £ N3LI
¢877000¢2 4

SECTION5-4

TP10316-4



40 Ti3aHs

A3d

077000 M4

‘d39INNN ATdINTSSY

4307104 d3d334 3711d 020¢ m._ﬂ,__u_n

ATdINTSSY TO0d1INOD d3IMIOVIS
"NO|I1d 142S3d

TP10316-4

SECTIONS5-5



¢ 40 ¢ 133Hs OgOOON v—u 43A7104 43d334 371d 020C ”m___w,__/_/\_ﬂ =
WNVYa ==
A ‘439 INNN AT9INISSY AT9IN3ISSY T04LNOD d3IMIOVIS —— = =
I 0022 O11Sv1d Q1 €51 OV18-ONIBNL] SN 97 NMOHS LON - SN
2| 00-v0-£11-092 ONY 71 5318434 | SN o7
V1| 00-£0-£11-092 ONY 81 5318434 | SN ¥
N SETEE, TR ET 2] 00-90-6l2-192 THWVE XIH-LAN] 12
e T TR INVITRENT T | 00-20-705-29¢ Y18 PW TINJ XIH-LAN| 02
7| 00-10-70€-092 |+ HLOOL NI 7ON ¥JOT-43HSWM|  Iv ¢| 00-10-p05-¢9¢ I8 €W TINd XIH-LON] 6l
2| 00-G0-70£-092|+  HLOOL LNI £OW ¥OO1-43HSYA| 0¥ || 00-10-969-09¢ 1081NO0 4 AOVLS-TI8VT] 8l
7| 00-70-0v9-792| + 3INO¥G 1X3 8% ¥OOT-UIHSWM|  6¢ || 00-¢0-bey-19¢ LIIHS 101AJQ-T48V1| LI
Z €1y72 | LL0G0S HIMOMSON | TIOH-TWNIW§IL| 8¢ || 00-10-¢96-€9¢ LSVYINOD MOTIA -T48VT] 91
|| 00-21-v11-€92[NLS 0% WO pI-90% ONI4-WHIL| L€ || 00-10-¢89-¢9¢ (1 S¢ 00 6¢ 1 @OMA] S|
T 0071 1508092 EEITTRE ST E I T T, | 00-¢0-991-612 370d-€ 3107143038 L] 7|
2| 00-10-691-612|8/€X9% IWLIN 133HS GHNVd-MIH0S | G¢ || 00-10-00L-09¢ o4 -QooH| €
2| 00-€0-819-792| 8XPN SSY4E 0L1S GH NVd-MI40S | ve || 00-10-418-19¢ ONIWdS 6°¢ X €€ JONIH) ¢
T 0090005092 | S TXoH 1 1a335d Oh Nvdomagos T ee [ 00 T0-£18 192 TONINOD §INOVIS- JUNSOTONT | I
T 0020 005092 | SXen A Twa33w Oh Nvdemamos T 2% || 00-10-169-092 [43¥0VLS J9NSOTONI 10313-43A00| 01
| 00-10-199-092| 9IXEN A1403T4d GH NYd-MI¥IS| 1€ || 00-50-659-09¢ |94 0176¢ ~0¢¢ d1490H0) g
2| 00-£0-199-092|  OXEW A14033J QH NYd-MI¥S|  0¢ || 00-10-659-09¢ _ 094 0100¢ ~181 41490409 s
7| 00-10-L0£-092 Y18 9XPW dVO H LNG-M3¥0S| 62 | 61606 | 6 €19d 010Lv ~0L1 d]49GHO) L
|| 00-£0-591-612 3104 € NIVHIS-431138 | 8¢ || 00-10-16L-€0c HOLOW 90 1081NO) )
7 0122 M ETRE BT [ 00 10-117-092 aN0¥9-§01DINNDD S
|| 00-T0-L1L-78Z |WN 2z Q3 QH HSOW-NOLLNGHSAd | 92 || 00-c0-¢55-51¢] 90d 01 3903 04¥) 401I3NNOY ’
7 AR 7 ¥ILn0I Nalod | <2 | 00-70-¥01-092 ONV8#  ON0ODZ1-318VD ¢
00 70- 101097 NS T N ronTd 2 | 00-20-v01-092 ONVGIH_ANOD € -318Y0 2
T o0 c0 s ez T I ST e T | 0070617092 3704(7)_TYNINYIL-%0018
2| 00-70-879-792| OI4LIW SSvdg 114 PWOH-LON| 22| | MO i 1yvd NOILd 14530 14¥d # WIL)
0770002 A4

SECTIONS5-6

TP10316-4



T 01 AN _ ¥3a104 ¥3a334 371d 0202 FWVN L
o e ._H._” OO mN@ ._VQN LINO NNvga 2=
x| 'H3I9gGNNN AT9NTSSY O_._.<§m_IOm>._m__>_m_wm<._Om_._.ZOUw_m_v_0<._.m”zo_._.n__w_owm_n_ = =
e Doz e Togr T T g T gy pio Lo o o T s g I 1 T ¢ Iy T ¢ L
43000
2.25||_ 119
Nwzz@.mf
I
1£-OND 02-0n
1 7N
JONS-¢81
0€-OND 12 ol
v e
CAN9-¢491 m>_~“_m_ UQ 9-216
|
2 Gy .
6 L 1-91
62-0N9
L
! €
O ION9-€481 Qi o N”T 1-9¢
2 _ >|_U
34NS01N3 el ¢ ey A s
= ! 033dS
Ters
G2-aN9 EH_ £-69
4 € 2 |
r2-ANO ) \4 mxm

HDIVLS

TP10316-4

SECTIONS5-7




430104 ¥3d334 3711d 0202

HINVN

T T - - -
o[ 10-98-/5T-T9¢ S wnva g
A "HIGNNN AT9NTISSY 170d AAIHA IMNOVIS —— = =
f 00 -T0-S00 -T9¢ 1104 YINovLIS-44anL S
¢ 00-10-G91-19¢ FONVYITOL-ON 1Y 4
f 00-10-1€1-19¢ NIATYO “3GNL-0N3 €
f 00-10-0€1-19¢ 16N1L-4NA ¢
9 00-10-20G6-19¢ INVHLIYN LY T14-171449 f
“ALO # 1dvd NOILd 142530 Ldvd ¥ WAL @
10949 -LST -T9¢

SECTIONS5-8

TP10316-4



T 4o Ti3ams HOIOmI.voH IH@N H30d104 43ad334 3711d 020¢ “m._m__u_n P I
NNVYa =ZER=
e "HdIgGNNN AT9NISSY 717049 INIINISNCAY I3 MOVIS . = =

| 00-T0-ZET -T92 1104 ONTLSNFAY -1 4VHS 14

7 1099 -TTT -192 SONTHYIE O/M- 1104 ¢

2 00 -€0 -Ov7 002 W18 TXO T LX3 NIVLIIY-ONTY 4

¢| 00-10-800-19¢ 1104-9N 1 4V 36 |

“ALO # 1Yvd NOITLd1d2S30 LYvd N1
70949 -¥9T -T9¢

TP10316-4

SECTIONS5-9



T 4o Ti3ans

A3d

10-99-TTT-19¢

430104 ¥3d334 3711d 0202

HINVN
LINN

HMIGNNN ATENTISSY SONIHVYIG O/M 170d d3IMOVIS

‘NOI1d140s3d

nNva ¢

| 00 -T0-500 -T92 1104 4INOVLS-38N1 €

€| 00-10-600-19¢ Juv0ddIHO-38Nn1 4

¢| 00-10-L00-19¢ ONTHYIG-dvD |

“ALO # 14vd NOTLd1d0S30 L4vd # WL
1094 -T1T-19¢

SECTION5-10

TP10316-4



¢ 40 T13aHs

A3d

10-99-€T.-19¢

‘d39INNN ATdINTSSY

4307104 d3d334 3711d 020¢ JWVN

LINN

ATINTSSY T33HM NMOAAdT10H

:NO|1d140S3d

NWNvd

/\1‘\‘..,

TP10316-4

SECTIONS5-11



¢ 40 ¢ 133Hs

A3d

T0-99-€T/-/92

‘d3dNNN ATaN3ISSY

430104 ¥3d334 3711d 0202 ”m§Mﬂ

AT19N3SY 133HM NMOAAT0OH

‘NOI1d140s3d

4 0610¢ NMOQ G TOH- T3 IHM 6
4 L8610 WyY 3dv1-W3LS 8
¢| 00-20-180-19¢ W18 01X9N 4N D0S 13S-MIYOS L
4 vSy0l | v/ IX0Z-v/1 dNd J0S 13S-MIYOS 9
¢| 00-70-G6€-194| NOTAN GWAHL TILL0OTS 9W-MIYOS q
00-TO-EET -T9C J0HS-00Y 14
| 00-10-691-19¢ MIYOS 13S-9v 1100 ¢
| 00-10-v€1-19¢ 0L 04-13INOVYE 4
4 8CL60 TIIHM NMOT T 10H-WYY
0 # LYvd NOTLd14IS30 LYvd

T0-99-€T.L-29¢

WNvd

i%i

SECTION5-12

TP10316-4



ACCESSORIES




267-716-BG-01

TP10316-4

SECTIONG6-2




240 Ci3ams HOnwmn©HN|N©N d3Aa7104 ¥3a334 371d 0202 mw_un NAYS Wm\\w
e MITGWNN AT9NISSY S3IOSSIOOV ¥IISIOIYHIAII | sl=

T ¥00-TEEES dl 0'T ASOH 4}

T 900-£881S dl ¥/€ 3SOH NOI1LoNS 1

T 70-99-/8T7-09¢ | ATANISSY NMOAATOH H3ALS193 0T

T 00-T0-6%9-19¢ dI1D ¥0L103143d 6

T 00-70-2€T-002 "Blg Wwoz 171vd 1331S 8

Z 00-T0-T20-0TZ dvO d3gdand L

4 00-T0-£95-09¢2 320719 NMOAAd10H 9

4 T29TE TX0Z-7/T MIHDS 9INNHL NOTAN g

4 10-99-855-09¢2 ATdNTSSY adod 3dIN9 4

T 00-T0-6G¥7-09¢2 140ddNs 39a3 ¥3dvd g

€ 20-99-/8T-092 | A19INISSY NMOAATOH d31S193d Z

T 10-99-/89-09¢ "H 1 AT9NESSY 3diN9D 371d T

'ALO # 19vd NOI1dI140s3a # INTLI
T10-99-9T/-29¢

TP10316-4

SECTIONG6-3




¢40 T 133Hs

N3d

10-99-/89-09¢

‘d39INNN ATdINISSY

H3d104 ¥3d334 3711d 0202

‘JNVN
LINN

HT ATGNISSY 3dINS 3711d

‘NOI1d140s3d

NWNvd

SECTIONG-4

TP10316-4



240 <133HS

10-949-/89-09¢

N3d

4307104 Jd3d334 3711d 020¢

‘HNVN

LINN

‘d39NNN ATINTSSY

HT AT9INISSY 3AINS 3711d

‘NO11d149s3d

[ 00-T0-£TS-09¢ 301N9 371d-4400NVLS b
_ 00-T0-TTS-09¢ 301N9 3714-43IvdS 8
[ 00-T0-86%-09¢ H1°71vY 301N9-319NY L
_ 00-T0-96%-09¢ H1°43d¥d-301N9 9
Z| 00-10-790-19Z | GI WNS AQ08 ¥YD "NIVId-YIHSYM g
| 00-10-Lv5-09¢ 301N9 301S-LNNONW 14
2| 00-90-60€-09¢| 934 GW dOLS J1LS¥13"4D017-LNN 3
¢| 00-01-10€-09¢ 18 GZXSGN dVD (H 1NE-M3IYIS ¢
| 00-70-10€-09¢ 18 ZIXGN dVD (H LNE-MIYIS _
“ALO ¥ lyvd NOIL1d 142530 L1yvd ¥ W3LI

10-99-289-09¢

NWNvd

o

TP10316-4

SECTIONG6-5




¢40 T133HS

N3d

69710002 M4

‘d39INNN ATdINISSY

H3d104 ¥3d334 3711d 0202 ANVYN

LINN

d31S1934-¥3A334 ‘STIHOSSIOV

‘NOI1d140s3d

NWNvd

@/ !

O>—0O
OO

SECTIONG6-6

TP10316-4



2 40¢ 133Hs QQHOOON v* H_ H3A704 ¥3d334 371d 0202 mw__un NAYS \me
A3 HI9gNNN AT9NTISSY d31S19349-¥3A334 ‘ST IHOSSIDIV NOILd 14953 F-—
14 €L10002Y ASSY-Y43NIVLS NMOQQ10H Ll
I 1L1000ZY4 ASSY Q311017S ¥3dd1Yl1S 91
8 0L1000¢04 ASSY 1N071Nd L3I3HS 3IAII1S Gl
I 891000204 ASSY ¥3070H 3Qv18 4
I 89¢0000X4 YIMO1 “ON1Y¥0IS-QVIH €l
| 00-10-€01-19¢ WWEl NOILYNIGNOD-HINIYM 4
I| 00-10-201-19¢ PN SNONOB X3IH T11VE8-Y43AI14Q I
I £00-801p¢ HSYMIYNS "ONINY3I1D-LNIAT0S 0l
| 00-10-0€L-01¢ JIYLIN L3S X3IH-A3N 6
9| 00-10-616-002 NG “LXGZ 1X8N J0S 13S-M3IYIS 8
I {8166 JA140 ¥v3I9 39N1-L1Y L
| SLIZS VY1VQ AL3JVS TVIYILYN-LIIHS 9
I Lv61G 3400S "111d4S-30v19 S
| £€r61G 431111S “111d4S-30v19 4
I 616 L1114S 10§ "¥0Lvy01¥3d-3Qv19 3
I 0r61S L11dS 1S1 "¥0Lvy01¥3d-3Qv19 4
| G0LOE 4INNVJS-HINIYM I
yineny | a0, | a0 ¥ 14Vd NOI1d1¥9$30 1¥Vd ¥ WILI

TP10316-4

SECTIONG6-7




T40 T133Hs

N3d

0.T000Z X4

H3d104 ¥3d334 3711d 0202 ANVYN

LINN

‘d39INNN ATdINISSY

ATGN3SSY 3411 LNO11Nd

‘NOI1d140s3d

NWNvd

! £820000%/4 1NO TINd 133HS-3A3TS €
| 00-10-616-002 | WINS'ZXSZ kX8I OOS 13S-M3U0S 3
! L¥E0L 1NOTINd 133HS-3HIL !
‘ALO|  #1uvd NOLLJIHOS3Q 14vd # W3l
0100024
000°t 3IVOS

SECTIONG6-8

TP10316-4



Tio Tigams

11000 M4

4307104 Jd3d334 3711d 020¢ SN

LINN

. -4IT NN ATHINISSY ATNGW3SSY ¥3dd¥1S a3LL0TS AIRN4c me
I 2L1000Z0] 9N QITYNNY-GONY 9
I 0£20000%4 NMOQ10H- dWY 1D S
| 00-70-60L-292 (M19 97 IXG 2IXP 9 9N "Td-YIHSYM 4
I| 00-v0-9G0-19¢ 9W 117dS ¥I01-YIHSYM £
I| 00-20-€60-19¢ Y19 OIX9W dVD QH LNB-MIYIS 14
I 8€r90 031101S-43dd141S I
“AL10 ¥ LYvd NOILd1Y4IS30 Lyvd ¥ NILI
111000243 00570 31¥DS
00G°0 3J1vIS

TP10316-4

SECTION6-9



T40 T 133Hs

N3d

/1000 X4

H3d104 ¥3d334 3711d 0202

‘JNVN
LINN

‘d39INNN ATdINISSY

ATaINISSY NMOAATOH d3NDVIS

‘NOI1d140s3d

NWNvd

0050

I ¢L1000ZY4 9N (I TYNNY - BONY 9
I 0L2000044 NMOQ 10H- dWY 1D S
I| 00-70-60L-29Z [M18 9 IXG 2IXP 9 9N "1d-YIHSYM 4
I| 00-70-950-19¢ 9N 111dS ¥J017-YIHSYM £
I | 00-20-€60-19¢ 19 0IX9N dV) GH LNB-M3IYIS 14
I £rr90 NMOGQTOH Y3INIVLIS-INIYdS I
“A10 ¥ Lyvd NOILd1¥IS30 Lyvd # WLl
€L10002M
006°0 31vIS

ERLMON

SECTION 6- 10

TP10316-4





